

**AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDMENT IN THE NA-
TURE OF A SUBSTITUTE TO THE COMMITTEE
PRINT**

OFFERED BY MR. BABIN OF TEXAS

Page 17, line 9, strike “\$4,000,000,000” and insert “\$4,388,000,000”.

Page 17, line 10, after “for”, insert “exploration to implement section 20302(a) of title 51, United States Code, including any necessary”.

Page 17, line 15, after “productivity”, insert “, to carry out section 20302(a) of title 51, United States Code”.

Beginning on page 17, line 16, strike section 90008 (and redesignate subsequent sections accordingly).

Page 19, line 11, strike “sections 90007 and 90008” and insert “section 90007”.

Page 19, line 19, strike “sections 90007 and 90008” and insert “section 90007”.

